
Huntington Beach Community Association 
- 

2025 HBCA Calendar of Events 

HBCA, PO Box 474, Centerport, NY – 11721 - www.hbca.org 

Event changes and updates will be announced on www.hbca.org, billboards and emails. 

EVENT  DATE 

Polar Bear Plunge Wednesday, January 1, 11:30 am 
Installation Dinner Thursday, January 23, 7:00 pm 
General Meeting Thursday, February 6, 7:30 pm 
Pasta Night Saturday, March 1, 5:30 & 7:00 pm 
Pancake Breakfast with the Easter 
Bunny and Spring Egg Hunt 

Saturday, April 5, Breakfast at 
9:00, Spring Egg Hunt at 11:00 am 

Summer Recreation Registration TBD 
Beach Cleanup Day Saturday, April 26, 9:00 am 
General Meeting Thursday, May 1, 7:30 pm 

CFD Memorial Day Parade Monday, May 26, 9:30 am 

Membership Appreciation BBQ Saturday, June 14, 12:00 pm 

4th of July Celebration Friday, July 4, 12:00 pm 

Lobsterfest Saturday, July 19, 6:00 pm 

General Meeting Thursday, August 7, 7:30 pm 

Family Day Saturday, August 9, 10:00 am 

Family Campout Saturday, September 20, 5:00 pm 

These Hills are a Beach 5K run/walk TBD

Oktoberfest  Saturday, October 4, 12:00 pm 

Bonfire Saturday, October 11, 7:00 pm 
Family Halloween Costume Party Saturday, October 25, 5:00 pm 
General Membership Meeting Thursday, November 6, 7:30 pm 

Ladies Ornament Exchange Friday, December 12, 7:30 pm 
Pancakes with Santa Saturday, December 6, 9:00 am 

Cocoa Crawl December 12 - 14 

Volleyball Tournament Saturday, June 7, 12:00 pm 
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